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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

City of Iqaluit Water Treatment Plant – Operation & Maintenance Manual March 2022
Update for water licence 3AM-IQA1626 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, May 10, 2022 at 4:24 PM
To: Amy Elgersma <a.elgersma@iqaluit.ca>, "Ghosh, Sumon (City of Iqaluit)" <s.ghosh@iqaluit.ca>, "Doiron, Simon (City of
Iqaluit)" <s.doiron@iqaluit.ca>, Cameron McDonald <C.McDonald@iqaluit.ca>, Josip
<Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board requests response to the attached comments by May 24, 2022.

Regards,

Richard
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